design by Christina Perry of Nashville, Tennessee Awarded Best of Houzz 2025

Annual award celebrates the top-rated and most admired home remodeling and design professionals across the global Houzz community

NASHVILLE, USA, February 13, 2025 – design by Christina Perry of Nashville, Tennessee has won a "Best of Houzz" award for Design, Customer Service, and Innovation on Houzz®, the leading platform for home remodeling and design, empowering industry professionals and their clients with all-in-one project management and design software. The custom, professional interior design studio was chosen by the millions of homeowners that comprise the Houzz community from among more than 3 million active home building, remodeling and design industry professionals.

Best of Houzz is awarded annually in four categories:

- Design: Honors professionals whose work was the most popular among the Houzz community.
- Customer Service: Honors professionals for their overall rating on Houzz and positive client reviews for projects completed in 2024.
- Innovator: Honors professionals who win Best of Houzz Service, manage their projects with Houzz Pro software and are <u>Houzz Pro Certified</u> to provide a best-in-class client experience.
- Photography: Honors architecture and interior design photographers whose images were most popular among the Houzz community.

"Best of Houzz 2025" badges appear on winners' profiles as a sign of their commitment to excellence. These badges help the more than 70 million homeowners and home design enthusiasts on Houzz to identify popular and top-rated home professionals for their projects.

"Best of Houzz award winners exemplify the highest levels of design, quality and customer satisfaction among residential construction and design professionals," said Liza Hausman, vice president of Industry Marketing for Houzz. "This year, we're excited to introduce a new category that celebrates pros using our award-winning software, Houzz Pro, to help deliver a standout experience to their clients. We congratulate this year's winners and look forward to seeing their continued success."

You can see more of design by Christina Perry's work on Houzz HERE.

About design by Christina Perry

design by Christina Perry is a residential interior design studio based in Nashville, Tennessee. Our goal is to build genuine relationships through quality design and ethical service. We offer professional interior design services, including full-service project management, concept-only, or e-design. These services are provided to fit the needs of any project based on the client's goals. We use online tools to conveniently bring your vision to life.

About Houzz

Houzz, the leading platform for home building, remodeling and design, empowers industry professionals and homeowners with the tools they need to make every project a success. The company's cloud-based, Al-powered project management and design software, Houzz Pro (houzz.com/pro), helps pros win projects, collaborate with clients and teams, and run their businesses efficiently and profitably. Houzz Pro also provides their clients with 24/7 access to project information, 3D visualizations and financial tools. Using Houzz, people can find ideas and inspiration, hire professionals and buy products. The Houzz platform is used by more than 3 million construction and design industry professionals and over 70 million homeowners and home design enthusiasts around the world. Houzz and Houzz Pro are available on the web and as top-rated mobile apps. For more information, visit houzz.com.